## RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

(University of Delhi) (Accredited Grade "A" by NAAC) ISO 9001-2008 Certified Organisation Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019.

Ref. No. Rc (2017-18/07/296

Dated: 13-07-2017

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERNS

This is to certify that Ms. Riya Sharma D/o Mr. Suresh Chander Sharma has been admitted in B.A. (Programme) Ist Year in the session 2017-18 under Prime Minister's Special Scholarship Scheme for Students belonging to Jammu and Kashmir State 2017-18.



(Dr. S.P. Aggarwal)

Principal Principal Ramanujan College (University of Delhi) Kalkaji, New Delhi-11001

Phones: 26430192 Fax: 26421826 Email: ramanujancollege2010@gmail.com

Website: www.ramanujancollege.ac.in

Recional Symny Singh D.L : 13/07/2017

## RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

(University of Delhi) (Accredited Grade "A" by NAAC) ISO 9001-2008 Certified Organisation Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019.

Ref. No. RC (3017-18/08/643

Dated: 28-08-2017

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERNS

This is to certify that Mr. Ansar Hussain S/o Mohd. Hassan has been admitted in B.Com (P) Ist Year in the session 2017-18 under Prime Minister's Special Scholarship Scheme for Students belonging to Jammu and Kashmir State 2017-18.



(Dr. S.P. Aggarwal) Principal Principal Ramanujan College. (University of Delhi). Kalkaji, New Delhi-1100,

Phones: 26430192 Fax: 26421826 Email: ramanujancollege2010@gmail.com

Website: www.ramanujancollege.ac.in